
AMOUNT

2,000,000$            

500,000$                

200,000$                

600,000$                

6,000,000$            

9,300,000$            

500,000$                

500,000$                

500,000$                

1,500,000$            

Courts ‐ Capital Murder

Utilities

Special Elections

GC 51.309 Surety Bond District & Court Clerk

LARS

Material

Fuel

Special Road District ‐ Trails of Blue Ridge

FUND NAME

0001 ‐ General Fund

1010 ‐ Road & Bridge Fund

FY 2021 Fund Balance Commitments
By Fund


