## FY 2021 Fund Balance Commitments

By Fund

FUND NAME	AMOUNT	
0001 - General Fund		
Courts - Capital Murder	\$	2,000,000
Utilities	\$	500,000
Special Elections	\$	200,000
GC 51.309 Surety Bond District & Court Clerk	\$	600,000
LARS	\$	6,000,000
	\$	9,300,000
1010 - Road & Bridge Fund		
Fuel	\$	500,000
Material	\$	500,000
Special Road District - Trails of Blue Ridge	\$	500,000
	\$	1,500,000